7/14 MPa Hydraulic Cylinders with
Position Detector70/140P-8
7
0
/1
4
0
P

5m
10m
How to order cable between sensor and indicator
＊ When ordering a cable, confirm the series name of the actuator on the sensor side.
Some models cannot be connected.
＊ After wiring, connect the indicator side connector to the CN1 connector on the indicator.
Applicable actuators：PTH-1B/PTN-1B/PTT-1B
Applicable actuators：35P-3/70P-8/140P-8
Applicable actuators：PSR-1A
CN3 half-pitch connector
Note) Only the CN3 half-pitch connector is supplied as a standard accessory.
If you need the connector with a cable, place an order for the connector.
How to order I/O cable
＊The I/O cable is 5m length.
External devices
 (programmable
  controller, etc.)
CV1
CV2
CV3
PTH-1・PTN-1B・PTT-1B
35P-3・70P-8・140P-8
PSR-1A
Se
rie
s
Ap
plic
abl
e c
ylin
der
Ca
ble
 le
ng
th
PQCPA-CV1- Cable length
PQCPA-CV2- Cable length
PQCPA-CV3- Cable length
CN5 HOLD
MODE
SET
RST
→
↓
←
↑ERROR ＨＯＬＤPOWER
PQC series control unit PQCPA
PQCPA-CU-＊
CN5 HOLD
MODE
SET
RST
→
↓
←
↑ERROR ＨＯＬＤPOWER
PQC series control unit PQCPA
PQCPA-CU-＊
Cable length (1m, 5m, 10m)
Cable length (1m, 5m, 10m)
Cable length (1m, 5m, 10m)
Amplifier
AWG24×4C
AWG24×2P
AWG28
Y0, 3-3
2m
AWG24×2P
CN5 HOLD
MODE
SET
RST
→
↓
←
↑ERROR ＨＯＬＤPOWER
PQC series control unit PQCPA
PQCPA-CU-＊
5m
CN5 HOLD
MODE